
Carbon Overland

Specifications  

Weight  

Handle height  

Grip to brake     

Seat width   

Seat height  

User weight  

Wheel dia.  

Width  

Width, folded  

Length  

Transp. weight 

   

6,7 kg

820-950 mm

62 mm

470 mm

610 mm

max 150 kg

250 mm

660 mm

250 mm

730 mm

8.9 kg

Product Sheet

Material
Frame: 100% carbon composite.

Wheels: Air-filled rubber tires with

inner tube 

Other parts: Aluminium & plastic.

Defender green metallic

Bentley brown metallic

Features
Rigid front forks with sealed bearings

Ultra durable inflatable rubber tires

Cleaning and service friendly 

Gunmetal aluminum

Colours

What’s in the box
Fully assembled rollator 

Mini pump

Travel lock 

User manual  


