# Carbon Overland



# **Specifications**

•	
Weight	6,7 kg
Handle height	820-950 mm
Grip to brake	62 mm
Seat width	470 mm
Seat height	610 mm
User weight	max 150 kg
Wheel dia.	250 mm
Width	660 mm
Width, folded	250 mm
Length	730 mm
Transp. weight	8.9 kg

## What's in the box

Fully assembled rollator Mini pump Travel lock User manual

### Material

Frame: 100% carbon composite. Wheels: Air-filled rubber tires with inner tube Other parts: Aluminium & plastic.



#### Features

Rigid front forks with sealed bearings Ultra durable inflatable rubber tires Cleaning and service friendly Gunmetal aluminum

#### Colours

Defender green metallic

Bentley brown metallic

